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Father Leonard Van Tighem School Fees 2025 2026 School Year:

General:

BLAST After School Transportation to St. Martha's (charged to those registered)

Technology Integration (all grades 1-9)
Agenda Books

First Aid Fee

New Locks

Used Locks

School Council - all grades

Elementary:

Kindergarten Field Trips, celebrations and supplies
Field Trips - Grade 1

Field Trips - Grade 2

Field Trips - Grade 3

Field Trips - Grade 4

Field Trips - Grade 5

Field Trips - Grade 6

Grade 6 Camp

Ski Trip - Grades 5-6

Music 4 Recorders and Books
Choir

Elementary Swim Day (June)
Natural Leaders (grade 5)

Junior High:

Quebec Trip (students registered to travel to Quebec in the spring)
Field Trips - Grade 7

Field Trips - Grade 8

Field Trips - Grade 9

Junior High Options:

Handcrafts

CO2 Car Design

Art (art optical illusions, drawing, painting, print making)
Scuba for Physical Pursuits

CTS Foods (basics, dessert, food truck, cakes/muffins, baked goods)
DIY Home Reno

Shop Woodworking

Faith in Action

Hockey

French Cooking

Basketball Option

Winter Pursuits with Ski Trip

Physical Pursuits

Cosmetology

Drama: Stage Make Up

Lifestyle Fitness

Electronic Music Production

Song Writing and Recording

World Music

Fees:
$250.00
$10.00
$10.00
$2.00
$9.25
$5.00
$5.00

Fees:
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00
$250.00
$150.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$30.00

Fees:
$2,500.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

Fees:
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$75.00
$50.00
$30.00
$30.00
$10.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$175.00
$140.00
$40.00
$30.00
$75.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00



FATHER LEONARD VAN TIGHEM

Guitar

Rock band

Jewelry Making
Sports Medicine
Golf

Indoor Golf

Martial Arts
Bowling
Photography Option

Projects, Activities, Community Service Option (PACS)

E-Sports (rental)

Extracurricular Fees:

Cross Country

Volleyball — Elementary

Volleyball Grade 7 (Developmental League)
Volleyball Junior Varsity

Volleyball Senior Varsity

Basketball Jr Elementary Hawks
Basketball Grade 7 (Developmental League)
Basketball Junior Varsity

Basketball Senior Varsity

Badminton Grades 6-9

Track and Field Grade 6-9

Zone Competitions

Beading Club

Scrap Booking Club

Musical - Cast (on stage)

Musical - Crew (backstage)

Choir

Marathon Running Club breakfast package
Running Club

Cycling

Book Club — JH

Book Club — Elementary

Career Transition/Epic Day
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$50.00

$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$80.00
$150.00
$200.00
$160.00
$160.00
$25.00
$30.00
$20.00

Fees:
$25.00

$140.00
$190.00
$215.00
$50.00
$150.00
$200.00
$225.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$80.00
$35.00
$25.00
$80.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$5.00
$10.00



