



Father Leonard Van Tighem School Fees 2025 2026 School Year:

General: BLAST After School Transportation to St. Martha's (charged to those registered) Technology Integration (all grades 1-9) Agenda Books First Aid Fee New Locks Used Locks School Council - all grades	Fees: \$250.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$2.00 \$9.25 \$5.00 \$5.00
Elementary: Kindergarten Field Trips, celebrations and supplies Field Trips - Grade 1 Field Trips - Grade 2 Field Trips - Grade 3 Field Trips - Grade 4 Field Trips - Grade 5 Field Trips - Grade 6 Grade 6 Camp Ski Trip - Grades 5-6 Music 4 Recorders and Books Choir Elementary Swim Day (June) Natural Leaders (grade 5)	Fees: \$50.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$45.00 \$45.00 \$250.00 \$150.00 \$25.00 \$10.00 \$30.00
Junior High: Quebec Trip (students registered to travel to Quebec in the spring) Field Trips - Grade 7 Field Trips - Grade 8 Field Trips - Grade 9	Fees: \$2,500.00 \$75.00 \$75.00 \$75.00
Junior High Options: Handcrafts CO2 Car Design Art (art optical illusions, drawing, painting, print making) Scuba for Physical Pursuits CTS Foods (basics, dessert, food truck, cakes/muffins, baked goods) DIY Home Reno Shop Woodworking Faith in Action Hockey French Cooking Basketball Option Winter Pursuits with Ski Trip Physical Pursuits Cosmetology Drama: Stage Make Up Lifestyle Fitness Electronic Music Production Song Writing and Recording World Music	Fees: \$20.00 \$20.00 \$10.00 \$75.00 \$50.00 \$30.00 \$10.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$175.00 \$140.00 \$40.00 \$30.00 \$75.00 \$10.00 \$20.00





Guitar		\$10.00
Rock band		\$20.00
Jewelry Making		\$30.00
Sports Medicine		\$80.00
Golf		\$150.00
Indoor Golf		\$200.00
Martial Arts		\$160.00
Bowling		\$160.00
Photography Option		\$25.00
Projects, Activities, Community Service Option (PACS)		\$30.00
E-Sports (rental)		\$20.00
Extracurricular Fees:		Fees:
Cross Country		\$25.00
Volleyball – Elementary	\$50.00	Φ23.00
Volleyball Grade 7 (Developmental League)	Ψ30.00	\$140.00
Volleyball Junior Varsity		\$190.00
Volleyball Senior Varsity		\$215.00
Basketball Jr Elementary Hawks		\$50.00
Basketball Grade 7 (Developmental League)		\$150.00
Basketball Junior Varsity		\$200.00
Basketball Senior Varsity		\$225.00
Badminton Grades 6-9		\$50.00
Track and Field Grade 6-9		\$20.00
Zone Competitions		\$50.00
Beading Club		\$30.00
Scrap Booking Club		\$50.00
Musical - Cast (on stage)		\$80.00
Musical - Crew (backstage)		\$35.00
Choir		\$25.00
Marathon Running Club breakfast package		\$80.00
Running Club		\$50.00
Cycling		\$50.00
Book Club – JH		\$20.00
Book Club – Elementary		\$5.00
Career Transition/Epic Day		\$10.00